
8.24 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, "Naila" Intermezzo
(Delibes)
8.27 Palace of Varieties (BBC
programme)
8.57. Station Notices
9. OQ Newsreel and War Review9.25 Evening Prayer9.30 "Fairy Tale’ (Heykens)8.33 All Time Hit Parade, ar-
ranged by Frank Beadle
10. O Close down

4 DUNEDIN.
|

1010 ke. 297m.
6. O p.m. Recordings
: é O The*Smile Family8.0 Tunes of the Times9.0 Mid-week Function
970. 0 Records at Random
10.45 Close down

Wednesday. July ilLEB on me
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.15 London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Ciub2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Loveee

2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
O Current Ceiling Prices
& Short Short Stories
20 Susan Lee (final episode)
465 Ernest Bliss
6&5 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m

+
0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 Morning Melodies10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu

be a p.m. Shopping ReporterGarden of Music
748 London ews2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love

ocooco

Home Service session
|Musical Programme

Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz

° The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
London News
Wind in the Bracken
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story Goes

|Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Susan Lee (final broad~SaohSas

a

°iA ~
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Serenade
London NewsFSOM_

HMONINDS

ae oooe

3Z, ae 210m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. O Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.156 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)

3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session: Junior
Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Those We Love
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Susan Lee (last broad-
cast)8.45 Pearl of Pezores9.0 Their Finest Hour
10. O The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News

4ZB in m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
1.15 London News

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter ~
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Health and Beauty session(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session_
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
Good Music
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Places in the News
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Kentucky Minstrels
Reserved
Their Finest Hour
London NewsPLP

RNONNN®iy

Go
=
Go

—

22, "dikeke. waar:
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.30 Variety ;645 The Dark
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 The Woman in White
7.45 Moon Over Africa ..
8. 0 Current Ceiling Price8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee (final brodd«cast
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

BOOKS!
"PRINCIPLES OF ANIMAL PRODUC-

MTION; byCj P McMeekanandother
experts: This first of a new series of
handbooks for New Zealand farmers
and farm students. Price14/6
"WISE'S NEW ZEALAND INDEX:I A
new edition of "Every Place in New"Zealand: Price12/6
"[ NEVER LEFT HOME;04 by Bob Hope.
A tribute to the courage of service-
men, and also, it will make you
laugh: Price4/-

0"GUNNER INGLORIOUS; by Jim Hen-
derson. Still the No 1 Best Seller:
Now in its thirdedition: Price10/6
"APPLE CULTURE;M by E C Bense-
mann: A practical manual for the
orchardist or the Home Grower:

Price 5/6
01"HINTSFORTHEAMATEURSPINNER:

Written for theNavyLeagueby "Red
Hawthorn: Price 1/=

WHITCOMBE6 TOMBSLtd:
AUCKLAND, WELLINGTON, LOWER
HuTT, CHRISTCHURCH; DUNEDIN;

INVERCARGILL:
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Olhen theyought
wner_Seauty
inOldIlonterey
Beauty has always been sought
after and admired_~to-day Monte-
rey is bringing an entirely ne1
conception of loveliness t0 women
epermhere: Try it!3
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